
NO BILL: AS A
SUBSTITUTE FOR HIS
LOW-ENERGY PARADE,
TRUMP’S DC
OCCUPATION IS THUS
FAR A FOOT-LONG
SHORT
Kim Jong Un might get away with the low-energy
kind of invasion that Trump is staging in DC,
completely with flying submarines. But Trump
risks creating a shared community laughing at
the absurdity of it all.
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